
I.M.C. OF ITI JALNA 
GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JALNA 

Near S.T. Workshop, Aurangabad Road, Chandanzira, Jalna (M.S.) 431203 
IMC Registration No.Jalna/0000002/2020 Date 03 Jan, 2020  

ITI Code GR27000062 
 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 
 

 
Name of Procuring Entity  : Govt. ITI Jalna (GR27000062) 

Name of Project   : Skills Strengthening For Industrial Value  
      Enhancement [Strive] 
 
Description of Contract   : Salary Of TCPO 

Contract Reference Number  : itijln/STRIVE/TCPO/2024-25/501 

Contract Reference Date  : 06/05/2024 

Name of Awarded Firm   : Bhurewal Utkarsh Gopal (TCPO) 

 

Address of Awarded Individual  : At. Vasundhara Nagar, Post New Warkad Hospital, 
      Dist. Jalna 
 
 Contract Price [INR]   : 16000/-   

Duration of Contract   : 30  Days 

Summary scope of contract  : Salary Of TCPO For month of April 2024 
                  

 

Secretary IMC of ITI Jalna 

  

 



 

I.M.C. OF ITI JALNA 
GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JALNA 

Near S.T. Workshop, Aurangabad Road, Chandanzira, Jalna (M.S.) 431203 
IMC Registration No.Jalna/0000002/2020 Date 03 Jan, 2020  

ITI Code GR27000062 
 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 
 

 
Name of Procuring Entity  : Govt. ITI Jalna (GR27000062) 

Name of Project   : Skills Strengthening For Industrial Value  
      Enhancement [Strive] 
 
Description of Contract   : Facility Of Trainees  

Contract Reference Number  : itijln/STRIVE/2024-25/512    

Contract Reference Date  : 08/05/2024 

Name of Awarded Firm   : Principal ITI Jalna  

Address of Awarded Individual  : Near S.T.Workshop, Aurangabad Road   
      ,Chandanzira, Jalna 
 
Contract Price [INR]   : 147484/- 

Duration of Contract   : 60 Days 

Summary scope of contract  : Reimbursement of Transport Charges to Female  
      Trainees. 

 
                

 
 
 

Secretary IMC of ITI  



I.M.C. OF ITI JALNA 
GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JALNA 

Near S.T. Workshop, Aurangabad Road, Chandanzira, Jalna (M.S.) 431203 
IMC Registration No.Jalna/0000002/2020 Date 03 Jan, 2020  

ITI Code GR27000062 
 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 
 

 
Name of Procuring Entity  : Govt. ITI Jalna (GR27000062) 

Name of Project   : Skills Strengthening For Industrial Value  
      Enhancement [Strive] 
 
Description of Contract   : Salary Of TCPO 

Contract Reference Number  : itijln/STRIVE/TCPO/2024-25/511   

 

Contract Reference Date  : 05/05/2024 

Name of Awarded Firm   : Bhurewal Utkarsh Gopal (TCPO) 

 

Address of Awarded Individual  : At. Vasundhara Nagar, Post New Warkad Hospital, 
      Dist. Jalna 
 
 Contract Price [INR]   : 8000/- 

Duration of Contract   : 15 Days 

Summary scope of contract  : Salary Of TCPO For month of May 2024 1ST Part 
      payment 
 

         
 

   

 
                                                                                                                Secretary IMC of ITI Jalna 
  



I.M.C. OF ITI JALNA 
GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JALNA 

Near S.T. Workshop, Aurangabad Road, Chandanzira, Jalna (M.S.) 431203 
IMC Registration No.Jalna/0000002/2020 Date 03 Jan, 2020  

ITI Code GR27000062 
 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 
 

 
Name of Procuring Entity  : Govt. ITI Jalna (GR27000062) 

Name of Project   : Skills Strengthening For Industrial Value  
      Enhancement [Strive] 
 
Description of Contract   : ICT Internet Service 

Contract Reference Number  : INVOICE No. ACC-2024-24/4 

 

Contract Reference Date  : 05/05/2024 

Name of Awarded Firm   : B.S.N.L.  JALNA COLLECTION AC 

 

Address of Awarded Individual  : B.S.N.L. Office , Behind  Post Office Jalna. 
 
 Contract Price [INR]   : 9100/- 

Duration of Contract   : 30 Days 

Summary scope of contract  : ICT Internet Service 
 

              
                   

 
 

        

 
                                                                                                                Secretary IMC of ITI Jalna 
  



I.M.C. OF ITI JALNA 
GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JALNA 

Near S.T. Workshop, Aurangabad Road, Chandanzira, Jalna (M.S.) 431203 
IMC Registration No.Jalna/0000002/2020 Date 03 Jan, 2020  

ITI Code GR27000062 
 
 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 

 
 
Name of Procuring Entity  : Govt. ITI Jalna (GR27000062) 

Name of Project   : Skills Strengthening For Industrial Value  
      Enhancement [Strive] 
 
Description of Contract   : CA Audit Fees FY 23-24 

Contract Reference Number  : APG/PRF/23-24/11 

Contract Reference Date  : 16/05//2024 

Name of Awarded Firm   : A.P. GODHA & CO. ,Aurangabad. 

Address of Awarded Individual  : Aurangabad. 

 Contract Price [INR]   : 11416/- 

Duration of Contract   : FY 23-24  

Summary scope of contract  : CA Audit Fees FY 23-24  

 
                  

 
 

 
                                                                                                                    Secretary IMC of ITI Jalna 
  



I.M.C. OF ITI JALNA 
GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JALNA 

Near S.T. Workshop, Aurangabad Road, Chandanzira, Jalna (M.S.) 431203 
IMC Registration No.Jalna/0000002/2020 Date 03 Jan, 2020  

ITI Code GR27000062 
 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 
 

 
Name of Procuring Entity  : Govt. ITI Jalna (GR27000062) 

Name of Project   : Skills Strengthening For Industrial Value  
      Enhancement [Strive] 
 
Description of Contract   : Salary Of TCPO 

Contract Reference Number  : itijln/STRIVE/TCPO/2024-25/573 

 

Contract Reference Date  : 21/05/2024 

Name of Awarded Firm   : Bhurewal Utkarsh Gopal (TCPO) 

Address of Awarded Individual  : At. Vasundhara Nagar, Post New Warkad Hospital, 
      Dist. Jalna 
 
 Contract Price [INR]   : 8000/- 

Duration of Contract   : 15 Days 

Summary scope of contract  : Salary Of TCPO For month of May 2024 2nd  Part 
      payment 
      

              
 

 
                                                         
                       Secretary IMC of ITI Jal 
 

 



I.M.C. OF ITI JALNA 
GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JALNA 

Near S.T. Workshop, Aurangabad Road, Chandanzira, Jalna (M.S.) 431203 
IMC Registration No. Jalna/0000002/2020 Date 03 Jan, 2020  

ITI Code GR27000062 
 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] RFQ 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE  
 
Name of Procuring Entity  : State Project Implementation Unit (DVET) 
Name of Project   : SkillsStrengthening For Industrial Value 
Enhancement [Strive] 
Description of Contract   : Nill 
 
Contract Reference Number  : Nill 
 
 
Contract Reference Date  : Nill 
 
Procurement Method   : Nill 
 
Awarded Bidder(s)   : Nill 
 
 
Address    : Nill 
 
 
Country    :  Nill 
 
Bid Price Opening [INR]  : Nill 
 
Evaluated Bid Price [INR]  : Nill 
 
 
Signed Contract Price [INR]  : Nil 

        

 Secretary IMC of ITI Jalna 
 
 

  



I.M.C. OF ITI JALNA 
GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JALNA 

Near S.T. Workshop, Aurangabad Road, Chandanzira, Jalna (M.S.) 431203 
IMC Registration No. Jalna/0000002/2020 Date 03 Jan, 2020  

ITI Code GR27000062 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
 

Scope of Contract: Nil Minimum 
Qualifying 
Technical 
Score: 

Nil 

 

Consultants’ names Nil Nil Nil Nil [Insert name of  
Consultant 5] 

City/Country Nil Nil Nil Nil  

Status: Nil Nil Nil Nil  

 

Technical Score NA NA NA NA  

Financial Score NA NA NA NA  

Combined Score NA NA NA NA  

Criteria Nil Nil Nil Nil  

Specific 
Experience Nil Nil Nil Nil 

 

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

Nil Nil Nil Nil  

Key Experts Nil Nil Nil Nil  

Training  Nil Nil Nil Nil  

Local input Nil Nil Nil Nil  

Price as read out Nil Nil Nil Nil  

Final Evaluation 
Price 

Nil Nil Nil Nil  

Final Negotiated 
Price Nil Nil Nil Nil  

 L-1 L-2 L-3 L-4  

 

Rank 
Nil Nil Nil Nil 

 

 
 
 
  



I.M.C. OF ITI JALNA 
GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JALNA 

Near S.T. Workshop, Aurangabad Road, Chandanzira, Jalna (M.S.) 431203 
IMC Registration No. Jalna/0000002/2020 Date 03 Jan, 2020  

ITI Code GR27000062 
 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 
LCS Contract Award Notice 

 

 

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

        

                                                                                                                                   

 

 


